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Fall 2016 

 

August 22 (Monday) .................................................. 5-Week (A1) Classes Begin 
 

August 22 (Monday) .................................................. 8-Week (N1) Classes Begin 
 

September 5 (Monday) ............................................. Labor Day – No classes 
(Monday classes meet Friday, Sept. 9 or as arranged by the instructor via Blackboard Collaborate) 
 

September 24 (Saturday) ........................................... 5-Week (A1) Classes End 
 

September 26 (Monday) ............................................ 5-Week (A1) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

September 26 (Monday) ............................................ 5-Week (A2) Classes Begin 
 

October 15 (Saturday)................................................ 8-Week (N1) Classes End 
 

October 17 (Monday) ................................................ 8-Week (N1) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

October 17 (Monday) ................................................ 8-Week (N2) Classes Begin 
 

October 29 (Saturday)................................................ 5-Week (A2) Classes End 
 

October 31 (Monday) ................................................ 5-Week (A2) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

October 31 (Monday) ................................................ 5-Week (A3) Classes Begin 
 

November 21-27 (Monday – Sunday) ..................... Thanksgiving Break – No classes  
 

December 10 (Saturday) ............................................ 5-Week (A3) Classes End 
 

December 12 (Monday) ............................................. 5-Week (A3) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

December 17 (Saturday) ............................................ 8-Week (N2) Classes End 
 

December 19 (Monday) ............................................. 8-Week (N2) Final Grades due by NOON 
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Spring 2017 
 

January 9 (Monday) ...................................................5-Week (A4) Classes Begin 
 

January 9 (Monday) ................................................... 8-Week (N3) Classes Begin 
 

January 16 (Monday) ............................................. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No classes 
(Monday classes meet Friday, Jan. 20  or as arranged by the instructor via Blackboard Collaborate) 
 

February 11 (Saturday) .............................................. 5-Week (A4) Classes End 
 

February 13 (Monday) ............................................... 5-Week (A4) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

February 13 (Monday) ............................................... 5-Week (A5) Classes Begin 
 

March 4 (Saturday) .................................................... 8-Week (N3) Classes End 
 

March 6 (Monday) ..................................................... 8-Week (N3) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

March 6-12 (Monday –Sunday) .............................. 8-Week ONLY Spring Break – No classes 
 

March 6 (Monday) ..................................................... Midterm Grades Due to Registrar by NOON 
 

March 13 (Monday) ................................................... 8-Week (N4) Classes Begin 
 

March 18 (Saturday) .................................................. 5-Week (A5) Classes End 
 

March 20 (Monday) ................................................... 5-Week (A5) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

March 20 (Monday) ................................................... 5-Week (A6) Classes Begin 
 

April 17 (Monday) ................................................. Spring Holiday – No classes 
(Monday classes meet Friday, April 21  or as arranged by the instructor via Blackboard Collaborate) 
 

April 22 (Saturday) ..................................................... 5-Week (A6) Classes End 
 

April 24 (Monday) ...................................................... 5-Week (A6) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

April 24 – May 7 (Monday –Sunday) ........................ 5-Week ONLY Spring Break – No classes 
 

May 6 (Saturday) ........................................................ 8-Week (N4) Classes End 

 

May 6 (Saturday) ........................................................ Honors Ceremony and Commencement Exercises 
 

May 8 (Monday) ......................................................... 8-Week (N4) Final Grades due by NOON 
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Summer 2017 
 

May 8 (Monday) .........................................................5-Week (A7) Classes Begin 
 

May 8 (Monday) ......................................................... 8-Week (N5) Classes Begin* 
 

May 29 (Monday) .................................................. Memorial Day – No classes 
(Monday classes meet Friday, June 2  or as arranged by the instructor via Blackboard Collaborate) 
 

June 10 (Saturday) ..................................................... 5-Week (A7) Classes End 
 

June 12 (Monday) ...................................................... 5-Week (A7) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

June 12 (Monday) ...................................................... 5-Week (A8) Classes Begin 
 

June 24 (Saturday) ..................................................... 8-Week (N5) Classes End* 
 

June 26 (Monday) ...................................................... 8-Week (N5) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

June 26 (Monday) ...................................................... 8-Week (N6) Classes Begin 

 

July 4 (Tuesday) ..................................................... Independence Day – No classes 
(Tuesday classes meet Friday, July 7  or as arranged by the instructor via Blackboard Collaborate) 
 

July 15 (Saturday) ....................................................... 5-Week (A8) Classes End 
 

July 17 (Monday) ........................................................ 5-Week (A8) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

July 17 (Monday) ........................................................ 5-Week (A9) Classes Begin 
 

August 19 (Saturday).................................................. 5-Week (A9) Classes End 
 

August 19 (Saturday).................................................. 8-Week (N6) Classes End 
 

August 21 (Monday) .................................................. 5-Week (A9) Final Grades due by NOON 
 

August 21 (Monday) .................................................. 8-Week (N6) Final Grades due by NOON 
 
 
 

* Note: 8-week (N5) classes (5/8/17-6/24/17) will last 7 weeks and will meet for 3 hours and 30 
minutes each night rather than 3 hours each night. N6 will return to normally scheduled 8-week 
courses. 
 
 


